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Edit
HEI-
ARC

Dr. A W
Santhosh
Kumar

Vice
Chancellor

8120012802 vcoffice@mum.am

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Dr. H S
Vyas

Registrar 8120012802 registraraum@mu

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Lt. Col.
Sanjay
Singh

Director
Administration

9711224177 ssingh1@ricssbe

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Mr.
Dolamani
Sahu

Director
Admissions

9766453899 dsahu@mum.am

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Col.
Sharanjit
Singh

Director
Hostel &
Security

9925949066 ssingh3@mum.a

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Dr.
Shrikant
Charhate

Dean
Academics
(i/c)

9819967966 scharhate@mum

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Dr.
Supriya
Nene

Director Amity
School of
Architecture

9823777151 sdnene@mum.am

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Dr. Manoj
Devare

Professor 9860864623 mhdevare@mum

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Dr.
Bhawna
Sharma

Professor &
HoI (offi).

7838389896 bsharma@mum.a

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Dr. Deepa
Parashar

Professor 9920074110 dparasar@mum.a

Edit HEI-
ARC

Dr.
Gautam

Dean Student
welfare

986144916 ggawali@mum.am

Edit Type
Person
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Add Anti-Ragging Contact Details

Gawali

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Dr.
Krishna
Kumar
Singh

Deputy
Director
Hostel &
Security

9415798135 kksingh@mum.am

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Mr Yuvraj
Singh

Student 9264970694 yuvraj.singh69@s

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Ms
Shivani
Vinod
Joshi

Student 975444843 joshi.vinod@s.am

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Narendra
Dongre

Parent 8149184776 narendradongre7

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Ms
Ravleen
Kaur

Student 9321135964 badwal432@gma

Edit
HEI-
ARC

Ms
Aishwarya
Rao

Student 9384661770 r.aishuvardhan@
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